
Contact Information 

Academic Counseling Isaac johnson-middle school ijohnson@mnmsa.org 
 Emily Graveen-high school egraveen@mnmsa.org 

Academic Ineligibility Kate Hinton khinton@mnmsa.org 

Academics in classroom Student teachers Log in to Skyward for your 
student’s schedule and check 
the MSA website for the staff 
list 

Activities, clubs, sports Kate Hinton khinton@mnmsa.org 

Attendance Lela Olson lolson@mnmsa.org 
 Amanda Stout astout@mnmsa.org 

COVID-19 Coordinators Cecelia Dodge cdodge@mnmsa.org 
 Kate Hinton khinton@mnmsa.org 

COVID-19 Health contact Carly Smitkowski csmitkowski@mnmsa.org 

English Language Learner Teresa Ward tward@mnmsa.org 

Enrollment Joell Pundsack jpundsack@mnmsa.org 

General questions Amanda Stout-middle school astout@mnmsa.org 
 Lela Olson-middle school lolson@mnmsa.org 
 Shawn Parker-high school sparker@mnmsa.org 
 Kate Hinton-high school khinton@mnmsa.org 

Mental health Isaac johnson-middle school ijohnson@mnmsa.org 
 Emily Graveen-high school egraveen@mnmsa.org 

School counselors Isaac johnson-middle school ijohnson@mnmsa.org 
 Emily Graveen-high school egraveen@mnmsa.org 

School nurse Carly Smitkowski csmitkowski@mnmsa.org 
Skyward questions Joell Pundsack jpundsack@mnmsa.org 

Special Education Coordinator Theresa Casey-Wolf tcaseywolf@mnmsa.org 

Student fees Business Assistant 651-578-7507 extension 3502 

Student schedules Lela Olson-middle school lolson@mnmsa.org 
 Isaac Johnson-middle school ljohnson@mnmsa.org 
 Kate Hinton-high school khinton@mnmsa.org 
 Emily Graveen-high school egraveen@mnmsa.org 

Technology questions Justin Gehring justin@jrcorps.com 

Transportation Joell Pundsack jpundsack@mnmsa.org 
 District 833 Transportation 651-425-5303 

504 Plans Isaac Johnson-middle school ijohnson@mnmsa.org 
 Karina Lozano-high school klozano@mnmsa.org 
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